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1 B.A. (Main Stream)    22,350    15,950       38,300    21,600    15,950 37,550      21,450    16,450 37,900      21,450    15,950 37,400   

2 B.Sc. (Main Stream)    29,380    19,380       48,760    28,630    19,380 48,010      28,480    19,880 48,360      28,480    19,380 47,860   

3 B.Com. (Accounting & Finance)    44,740    38,960       83,700    44,140    38,810 82,950      43,990    39,310 83,300      43,990    38,810 82,800   

4 B.Com. (Commerce Professional-Taxation and Auditing)    45,510    39,730       85,240    45,660    39,580 85,240   45,160   40,080   85,240   45,760   39,580   85,340   

5 Advertising and Marketing Management (AMM)    35,860    29,370       65,230    35,260    29,220 64,480      35,110    29,720 64,830      35,110    29,220 64,330   

6 English Communication and Media (ECM)    35,860    29,370       65,230    35,260    29,220 64,480      35,110    29,720 64,830      35,110    29,220 64,330   

7 Computer Applications (BCA)    42,640    36,150       78,790    42,040    36,000 78,040      41,890    36,500 78,390      41,890    36,000 77,890   

8 Microbiology (MBIO)    45,600    38,530       84,130    45,000    38,380 83,380      44,850    38,880 83,730      44,850    38,380 83,230   

9 Business Administration (BBA)    48,550    42,670       91,220    47,950    42,520 90,470      47,800    43,020 90,820      47,800    42,520 90,320   

10 Mass Communication (BMC)    48,550    42,670       91,220    47,950    42,520 90,470      47,800    43,020 90,820      47,800    42,520 90,320   

11 Fashion Designing (FD)    23,755    16,775       40,530 23,005   16,775   39,780   22,855   17,275   40,130   22,855   16,775   39,630   

12 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (AIML)    43,485    36,995       80,480 42,885   36,845   79,730   42,735   37,345   80,080   42,735   36,845   79,580   

13 Data Science and Analytics (DSA)    43,485    36,995       80,480 42,885   36,845   79,730   42,735   37,345   80,080   42,735   36,845   79,580   

14 Clinical Nutrition and Dietetics (CND)    30,490    19,810       50,300 29,740   19,810   49,550   29,590   20,310   49,900   29,590   19,810   49,400   

15 Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications (PGDCA)    27,640    22,350       49,990 -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        

16 Post Graduate Diploma in Fashion Designing (PGDFD)    26,360    21,070       47,430 -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        

17
Post Graduate Diploma in Advertising and Marketing Management 

(PGDAMM)
   23,970    18,900       42,870 -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        

18
Post Graduate Diploma in Journalism and Mass Communication 

(PGDJMC)
   23,970    18,900       42,870 -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        

19 Master of Computer Applications (M.C.A.)    61,480    42,140    1,03,620    52,730    43,640 96,370   -        -        -        -        -        -        

20 M.A. (Home Science)      8,080      2,000       10,080      7,110      3,000 10,110   -        -        -        -        -        -        

21
M.A. (Political Science/Social Work/Geography/ English/ Applied 

Psychology/History/Economics)
   20,000    13,700       33,700    19,250    14,700 33,950   -        -        -        -        -        -        

22 M.Sc. (Physics/Zoology)    23,100    15,700       38,800    22,350    16,700 39,050   -        -        -        -        -        -        

23 M.Sc. (Biotechnology)    38,590    33,450       72,040    37,840    34,450 72,290   -        -        -        -        -        -        
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